

28.08.2023

Sl no. 9

Ct no. 2

P.M.

WPA 17955 OF 2023

M/s. Dream Construction

- Vs -

The Stat of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Abhijit Sarkar

... for the petitioner

Since service is not complete in the matter, let
it be listed in the monthly list of September, 2023.

(Md. Nizamuddin, J.)